
WORCESTER & MADRESFIELD EARLY YEARS CENTRE’S 
TERM DATES: SEPTEMBER 2025 – AUGUST 2026 

 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

 
DATES FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS 

 
 
Autumn Term 2025 Term Start  Monday 1st September 2025 

    Term Ends   Tuesday 23rd December 2025 
    Christmas Closure Wednesday 24th December – Thursday 1st January ‘26 

  
Spring Term 2026  New Year Start Friday 2nd January 2026 
    Term Ends  Thursday 2nd April 2026 

Good Friday  Friday 3rd April (Bank Holiday - Centre Closed) 
Easter Closure Monday 6th April – Friday 10th April 2026 

 
Summer Term 2026 Term Start  Monday 13th April 2026 
    May Day  Monday 4th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

Whitsun  Monday 25th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 
Term Ends  Friday 28th August 2026 

Summer BH  Monday 31st August (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 
     
______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

 


